
2025 T-Ball NW Schedule 
 

1) Slater​ ​ ​ 2) Geitgey/Morris​ ​ ​ 3) Mobley 
4) Kline​ ​ ​ 5) Schmucker/Geitgey​ ​ 6) Harbaugh/Donohoe 

 
 

Week1 

Thurs May 15 

5:00 PM Quad #3 1 v 6 

6:00 PM Quad #3 2 v 5 

7:00 PM Quad #3 3 v 4 

Sat May 17 

9:00 AM Quad #1 1 v 3 

9:00 AM Quad #3 2 v 6 

10:00 AM Quad #1 4 v 5 

     

Week2 

Thurs May 22 

5:00 PM Quad #1 1 v 5 

5:00 PM Quad #3 2 v 4 

6:00 PM  Quad #1 3 v 6 

Sat May 24 

9:00 AM Quad #1 1 v 2 

9:00 AM Quad #3 4 v 6 

10:00 AM Quad #1 3 v 5 

     

Week3 

Thurs May 29 

5:00 PM Quad #1 1 v 4 

5:00 PM Quad #3 2 v 3 

6:00 PM Quad #1 5 v 6 

Sat May 31 

9:00 AM Quad #1 1 v 6 

9:00 AM Quad #3 2 v 5 

10:00 AM Quad #1 3 v 4 

     

Week4 

Thurs June 5 

5:00 PM Quad #3 1 v 3 

6:00 PM Quad #3 2 v 6 

7:00 PM Quad #3 4 v 5 

Sat June 7 

9:00 AM Quad #1 1 v 5 

9:00 AM Quad #3 2 v 4 

10:00 AM Quad #1 3 v 6 

     

Week5 

Thurs June 12 

5:00 PM Quad #1 1 v 2 

5:00 PM Quad #3 4 v 6 

6:00 PM Quad #1 3 v 5 

Sat June 14 

9:00 AM Quad #1 1 v 4 

9:00 AM Quad #3 2 v 3 

10:00 AM Quad #1 5 v 6 


